
0°20°
40°

60°

80°

100°

120°

140°

160°

180°

20°
40°

60°

80°

100°

120°

140°

160°

180°
1m 2m 3m 4m 5m

Colorist Pod 7Qa
Beam Angle: 16°
Field Angle: 27°

Iluminance at a Distance (lux):

Beam Spread: Horizontal(m):
Vertical(m):

  22,000        5,500        2,440          1,380          880

0.3              0.5              0.8               1.1             1.3

0.3              0.6              0.8               1.1             1.4


